cytiva.com
Fig 1. Allegro 50 L standard mixer and weigh platform.
MIXING SYSTEMS
Allegro™ 50 L
Allegro™ 50 L single-use mixers are designed for high
performance, ease of use, and manual to fully automated
solution preparation between 2 and 50 L.
Mixing is a critical operation within many biopharmaceutical

Contact us for full details of tests performed.
5
Ordering information
Standard hardware and options
Allegro 50 L
standard mixer
Allegro 50 L
jacketed mixer
Allegro 50 L standard
mixer and weigh
platform
Allegro 50 L jacketed
mixer and weigh
platform
System shown:
LGRMXTTE50L01
with LGRMX125COND
LGRMX225PH
System shown:
LGRMXTTE50L07
System shown:
LGRMXWTTE50L230A
230 VAC LGRMXTTE50L230A LGRMXJTTE50L230A LGRMXWTTE50L230A LGRMXJWTTE50L230A
120 VAC LGRMXTTE50L120A LGRMXJTTE50L120A LGRMXWTTE50L120A LGRMXJWTTE50L120A
230 VAC with pH/cond transmitter LGRMXTTE50L01 LGRMXTTE50L05 LGRMXTTE50L09 LGRMXTTE50L13
120 VAC with pH/cond t ransmitter LGRMXTTE50L02 LGRMXTTE50L06 LGRMXTTE50L10 LGRMXTTE50L14
230 VAC with temperature transmitter LGRMXTTE50L03 LGRMXTTE50L07 LGRMXTTE50L11 LGRMXTTE50L15
120 VAC with temperature transmitter LGRMXTTE50L04 LGRMXTTE50L08 LGRMXTTE50L12 LGRMXTTE50L16
125 mm conductivity sensor LGRMX125COND
125 mm pH sensor LGRMX125PH
225 mm pH sensor LGRMX225PH
PT100 temperature sensor LGRMXTEMP
Powder bag/tubing support frame LGRMX50LSF
Funnel support LGRMX50LFS
Tubing support LGRMX50LTBS
FAT LGRMXTTE50L-FAT LGRMXJTTE50L-FAT LGRMXWTTE50L-FAT LGRMXJWTTE50L-FAT
Standard single-use systems
The following systems are standard designs for different mixing
applications. Further standard designs are available. Contact us
for full details. Single-use mixer systems can also be designed